
Tuesday, Ma rch 22EE

District Weother Forecast from ZBs:730 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast Stalin ZBs:7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

Sk nea
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 David Rose and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Jane Turzy
11.15 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
11.30 Shoppirig Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Baritone Time3:3 Radio Concert Hall
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Talks on.
Ceylon; Angel’s Flight
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesFrom the Shows4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Merry Macs
4.15 George Shearing
4.30 Joe Loss and his Band
4.45 In the Latin Manner
5. 0 Merry Melodies
5.45 Evening Star: Jane Froman

10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

EVENING PROGRAMME
Latest on Disc
The Sportsmen
Destination Venus
Daily Diary
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Prophecy
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor. Queen
The Devil and the Lady
The Joker
Robert Farnon Presents
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Jerry Murad's Harmonicats
Jazz Concert
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Close down

210weme
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.'0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Robert Wilson
2.30 Women's Hour (Miria): Film and
Theatre News; Angel’s Flight3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 The Keynotes4.0 Accordion Time
4.15 Continental Flavour
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 Donald Novis
5.15 Piano Moods
5.30 Rod Craig in Conspiracy
5.45 King Cole Trio

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Charles Trenet
6.45 Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
ae Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows-‘of Doubt
7.45 Vaughn Monroe’s Orcestra8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
3.45 Enemy to Crime9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Mitch Miller’s Orchestra
9.45 Concert Artists

;

| 40. O In Reverent Mood
/10.15 On the Sweeter Side
|
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray

|
10.45 Doris Day
| 41. © For the Hutt Valley
|412. 0 Close down

) 3Z CHRISTCHURCH)

1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

' 8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
| 8.15 Hear That Bell, Junior
| 9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)|9.30 Bright and Breezy10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Girt on the Cover
10.30 imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

|2.0 Light Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie)!Angel’s Flight
3.30 Popular Intermezzos
3.45 Walter Midgley (tenor)4.0 Albert Sammons (violin)4.15 Four Points of the Compass4.30 Hawaiian Guitar
4.45 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra andChorus
5. 0 Light Instrumental and Comedy |

5.30 The Man of Many Voices:

aahDavis, jnr.
5.45 A Little Bit of Dutch

EVENING PROGRAMME
/ 6. 0 Evening Prelude
6.15 Sandler Serenades
' 6.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann
;

6.45 Art Union Results
Ted Heath and his Music with Lita Roza7.0 Invincible Kate

: John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Supper Music10. 0 The Four Lads
10.15 The Shand Band
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Sydenham is on the Air12. 0 Close down

47ZB Pte tectoee
a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
School Bell
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Dark Abyss
The tmprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
0 Star Variety Bill2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory): Postmark U.K.: Arthur BushVisits the Tower of London (BBC);Fashion Report; Angel’s Flight3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
4.15 Twin Piano Magic with GuyLombardo
.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
4.45 Sandler Serenades5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 The Latin Pattern

EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on MelodyWhistle Your Blues AwayFamous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Invincible Kate
Passing ParadeShadows of Doubt
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7.45 The Golden Fool
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. 0 Mystery Stable
10.15 Tonight We Dance
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray

|
10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes ’11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

940 ke. 319 m.
(7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Music from the Films
10. O Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 Escape Me Never
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Girl on the Cover ;
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rut-

| 27A PALMERSTON Nth.
)

land)
11.30 Stars of Song: Tino Christidi(tenor)
11.45 Hawaiian Cameo: The WaikikiWanderers
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): A Womanen Fashion News; Malayan News-e

3.30 Light Concert
| 4.0 Donald Peers and the Five SmithBrothers :

4.20 Philippe Gerard and his Ensemble
4.40 Songs from Scotland
5. 0 Light Instrumentalists
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Weapon
5.45 Western Style: Jimmy Atkins

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tango Time
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Stars of European Variety
7. 0 Rod Craig
7.15 Double Life of Michael Chance7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Johnny Napoleon
8..0 The Hardy Family (last broadcast)8.30 Gwen Catley (soprano)
8.45 Office Wife9. 0 Bold Venture
9.30 Melody Time: Ralph Sharon(pianist), Reggie Goff (vocalist), andHarold Collin’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Accused
10.16 Rhythm Rendezvous: Featuringthe Orchestra of Duke Ellington
10.30 Close down

The last broadcast of "The Hardy
Family" may be heard from 2ZA at
8.0 p.m.
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